
 

2023 Spring Soccer Schedule  

2nd/3rd Grade Girls 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Thomas Clinton tclinton34@hotmail.com 573-220-3667 
Team 2 Ashton Wooding ashton.cope@gmail.com 573-418-5516 
Team 3 Mellissa Stampfly mkstampfly@gmail.com 573-616-8987 
Team 4 Stephan Pilkington Spilkington1313@gmail.com 573-645-0652 
Team 5 Kevin Gelber kevingelber@ymail.com 573-690-9714 
Team 6 Patrick Wissinger Wiss6813@gmail.com 573-469-1830/573-590-3433 
Team 7 Ryan Smith Ryan@houchinsinsurance.com 573-301-1607 
Team 8 David Immler immlerdavid@gmail.com 573-469-1810 
Team 9 Justin Bolton justin.bolten@yahoo.com 816-564-3418 
Team 10 Jessica Miller jessica.bryan.msl@gmail.com 573-508-4211 
Team 11 Kelly Baker Ksbaker11@gmail.com  
Team 12 James Kesterson James.kesterson@becn.com  
Team 13 Sara McGerald Sara.mcgerald@imaginelearning.com  
Team 14 Chris Shanks Christopher.shanks@gmail.com  

 
 

Time Field 3/18 3/25 4/1 4/15 4/22 4/29 

8:00 AM 

7 1-2 4-7 10-5 9-4 14-7 6-3 
8 7-8 13-10 12-7 11-6 2-9 10-7 
9 5-6 12-1 4-13 8-13 4-11 5-8 

9:00 AM 

7 13-14 14-3 2-11 7-2 6-13 9-12 
8 9-10 2-5 8-3 3-12 1-8 11-14 
9 11-12 11-8 9-14 5-14 10-3 13-2 

10:00 AM 7 3-4 6-9 6-1 10-1 12-5 1-4 
 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
4. Make-up games will be played on May 13 and May 20. The game which was canceled will be moved to the 

make-up date. All other games will be played as scheduled. 
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